
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00042, Athol

R Major Collector
SH-54  0.5 Mi. E of Jct US-95

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,426

 2,427
 2,423

Kootenai (28)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,215

 1,222
 1,197

 1,211

 1,205
 1,226

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 2,121 2,162 2,279 2,405 2,118 2,322 1,919

W DIR 1,103 1,009 1,133 1,217 1,064 1,155 952

E DIR 1,018 1,153 1,146 1,188 1,054 1,167 967

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2,060 2,118 2,398 2,447 2,206 2,675 2,738

1,064 1,047 1,220 1,232 1,113 1,296 1,357

996 1,071 1,178 1,215 1,093 1,379 1,381

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

2,095 1,955 2,345 2,361 2,545 2,895 2,687

1,123 989 1,165 1,187 1,254 1,321 1,331

972 966 1,180 1,174 1,291 1,574 1,356

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

2,181 2,561 2,234 2,565 2,350 2,978 2,908

1,211 1,241 1,137 1,280 1,161 1,294 1,368

970 1,320 1,097 1,285 1,189 1,684 1,540

29 30 31 - - - -

2,954 2,785 2,506 - - - -

1,500 1,673 1,297 - - - -

1,454 1,112 1,209 - - - -

MADW 2,282 2,316 2,352 2,445 2,305 2,718 2,563

STDEV 378 344 106 88 187 293 440

DAYFAC 1.06 1.05 1.03 0.99 1.05 0.89 0.95
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